
Imperial
Ballroom

Dimensions Capacity

Square 
Feet

Square 
Meters

Room 
Dimensions

Ceiling 
Height Reception Banquet Theater Classroom Hollow 

Square
Trade-Show 

Booth 10' x 10'

Imperial Ballroom (A-1) 50,000 4,645 289' x 165' 26' 5,000 2,770 5,000 2,380 – 250

Ballroom A 4,884 454 55.5' x 88' 26' 488 270 488 232 – 25

Ballroom B 4,884 454 55.5' x 88' 26' 488 270 488 232 – 25

Ballroom C 2,684 249 61' x 44' 26' 268 150 268 128 – 13

Ballroom D 2,442 227 55.5' x 44' 26' 244 140 244 116 – 12

Ballroom (ABCD) 14,894 1,398 88' x 171' 26' 1,500 830 1,500 718 – 76

Ballroom E 15,567 1,446 93.5' x 166.5' 26' 1,500 870 1,550 740 – 79

Ballroom F 4,884 454 55.5' x 88' 26' 488 270 488 232 – 25

Ballroom G 4,884 454 55.5' x 88' 26' 488 270 488 232 – 25

Ballroom H 2,442 227 55.5' x 44' 26' 244 140 244 116 – 12

Ballroom I 2,684 249 61' x 44' 26' 268 150 268 128 – 13

Ballroom (FGHI) 14,894 1,398 88' x 171' 26' 1,500 830 1,500 718 – 76

Imperial Foyer South I, II, III 8,773 815 – 16' 878 – – – – –

Imperial Foyer South I 2,734 254 88' x 33' 16' 275 – – – – –

Imperial Foyer South II 3,303 307 93' x 36' 16' 330 – – – – –

Imperial Foyer South III 2,736 254 88' x 33' 16' 275 – – – – –

Imperial Foyer East 5,686 528 210' x 30' 16' 570 – – – – –

Imperial Foyer West 5,645 524 210' x 30' 16' 570 – – – – –

Hermes I 493 46 29' x 17' 12' 50 30 50 24 16 –

Hermes II 493 46 29' x 17' 12' 50 30 50 24 16 –

Hermes III 493 46 29' x 17' 12' 50 30 50 24 16 –

Hermes I, II, III 1,479 137 29' x 51' 12' 148 90 148 70 – –

Eros I 493 46 29' x 17' 12' 50 30 50 24 16 –

Eros II 493 46 29' x 17' 12' 50 30 50 24 16 –

Eros III 493 46 29' x 17' 12' 50 30 50 24 16 –

Eros I, II, III 1,479 137 29' x 51' 12' 148 90 148 70 – –

Adonis I 957 89 44.5' x 21.5' 12' 96 50 96 46 32 –

Adonis II 957 89 44.5' x 21.5' 12' 96 50 96 46 32 –

Adonis III 957 89 44.5' x 21.5' 12' 96 50 96 46 32 –

Adonis IV 957 89 44.5' x 21.5' 12' 96 50 96 46 32 –

Adonis I, II, III, IV 3,828 356 44.5' x 86' 12' 384 210 384 182 – –

Poseidon I 1,332 125 28' x 48' 12' 134 70 134 64 44 –

Poseidon II 1,392 129 29' x 48' 12' 140 80 140 66 44 –

Poseidon III 1,392 129 29' x 48' 12' 140 80 140 66 44 –

Poseidon IV 1,332 124 28' x 48' 12' 134 70 140 64 44 –

Poseidon I, II, III, IV 5,568 517 116' x 48' 12' 556 300 556 265 – –

Kronos * 504 47 28' x 18' 10' 20 – – – 14* –

Artemis 420 39 30' x 14' 10' 42 20 42 – 14 –

Grand
Ballroom

Dimensions Capacity

Square 
Feet

Square 
Meters

Room 
Dimensions

Ceiling 
Height Reception Banquet Theater Classroom Hollow 

Square

Trade-Show 
Booth 

10' x 10'

Grand Ballroom 24,804 2,304 212' x 115' 23.5' 2,480 1,400 2.480 1,080 – 125

Ballroom A 2,808 261 72' x 38' 23.5' 280 160 280 134 – 14

Ballroom B 2,808 261 72' x 38' 23.5' 280 160 280 134 – 14

Ballroom C 2,808 261 72' x 38' 23.5' 290 160 290 138 – 15

Ballroom ABC 8,424 783 72' x 115' 23.5' 842 480 842 400 – 43

Ballroom D 7,956 739 68' x 115' 23.5' 796 440 796 380 – 40

Ballroom E 2,808 261 72' x 38' 23.5' 280 160 280 134 – 14

Ballroom F 2,808 261 72' x 38' 23.5' 280 160 280 134 – 14

Ballroom G 2,808 261 72' x 38' 23.5' 280 160 280 134 – 14

Ballroom EFG 8,424 783 72' x 115' 23.5' 842 480 842 400 – 43

Grand Foyer 13,618 1,265 – 16' 8" 1,362 – 1,362 – – –

Grand Foyer North I, II & III 7,068 657 212' x 33' 16' 8" 710 – 710 – – –

Grand Foyer North I 2,106 196 70' x 28' 16' 8" 210 – 210 – – –

Grand Foyer North II 2,856 265 68' x 42' 16' 8" 286 – 286 – – –

Grand Foyer North III 2,106 196 70' x 28' 16' 8" 210 – 210 – – –

Grand Foyer East 3,100 288 156' x 20' 16' 8" 310 – 310 – – –

Grand Foyer West 3,450 321 150' x 22' 16' 8" 345 – 345 – – –

Atropos 540 50 18' x 30' 9' 54 30 54 26 18 –

Apollo 1,121 104 41.5' x 27' 12' 112 60 112 52 34 –

Athena 1,121 104 41.5' x 27' 12' 112 60 112 52 34 –

Hera I 924 86 28' x 33' 12' 92 50 92 44 30 –

Hera II 957 89 29' x 33' 12' 96 50 96 46 32 –

Hera I & II 1,881 175 57' x 33' 12' 188 100 188 90 60 –

Minos 462 43 22' x 21' 10' 46 30 46 22 15 –

Neptune 462 43 22' x 21' 10' 46 30 46 22 15 –

Minos & Neptune 924 86 22' x 42' 10' 92 50 92 44 30 –

Orion 945 88 35' x 27' 10' 95 50 95 44 30 –

Zeus 945 88 35' x 27' 10' 95 50 95 44 30 –

Orion & Zeus 1,890 176 35' x 52' 10' 190 100 190 90 60 –

Cleito 893 83 35' x 25.5' 12' 90 50 90 44 30 –

Ares 945 88 35' x 27' 12' 95 50 95 44 32 –

Ares & Cleito 1,838 167 35' x 53' 12' 180 100 180 86 60 –

Atlantis Boardroom 415 39 14' x 22' 10' – – – – 12* –

Hercules 415 39 13"10" x 22' 10' 40 20 30 16 10 –

* Existing Conference Seating

* Existing Boardroom Table

 

Function
Space

Dimensions Capacity

Square 
Feet

Square 
Meters

Room 
Dimensions

Ceiling 
Height Reception Banquet Theater Classroom Hollow 

Square

Trade-Show 
Booth 

10' x 10'

Royal Boardroom I * 516 48 29.5' x 17.5' 8.5' – – – – 16* –

Royal Boardroom II * 864 80 48' x 18' 8.5' – – – – 18* –

Royal Hospitality I 294 27 21' x 14' 12' – – – – – –

Royal Hospitality II 294 27 21' x 14' 12' – – – – – –

Royal Hospitality III 294 27 21' x 14' 12' – – – – – –

The Cove Boardroom * 893 83 30' x 27' 11' – – – – 16* –

The Cove Conference Room 883 82 31' x 27' 11' 60 40 50 35 32 –
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